& fimar

IP/30F - IP/40F - IP/60F - IP/80F

37— 33—

4
6 -
5§
D~

~_

73

75




G £ m.l |P/30F - IP/40F - IP/60F - IP/80F |TOOO1 I

Rif./Refl Codice/Code | S'ffla /Featurlis I DescliZline/ Des #1fit @n I

1 C03409 Dafd

2 CO3410 {1 PAOF) Fla[fGia

3 SL3125 6204 2RS - {IP30-40F) CliEl k&t to
3 C028[ib 6207 2RS [§{I P60[BIOF) Clis[REtto
4 CO3411 {1 PAOF) Tappo

5 CO3412 {I PAOF) Cope i #
6 C00562 (IP30[40F) Dl§ifal Ziale
6 C00563 {IP60-80F) D[§taliale
7 CO0564 {IP30[50F) Molla

7 CO0565 {IP60/80F) Molla

8 cliio[f68 (IP3[f40F) Perno

8 ol 11k (1 Pei8I5E) Perno

H] Clf0(f66 (1P30-40F) Insel ¥
5 clfiolfe7 (IP6080OF) Insel®o
118 CLED 5[5 (P304 0F) Ingralféggld!
1 (8] Cl5i0 57 1 (1P60-80F) Ingralfigg 8!
11 clHo2 (I P3LEEHOF) Dl§tal iale
11 CLng 3 (1 Pe[HBIEE) D(§ita[iale
12 Clf0576 (IP30-40F) Ingralfigg/&
12 ClEETT 7 (1P60BOF) Ingralfigg &/
13 ClEET4 ([#30%0F) Boccola
13 Clfio5g5 (I'P60[BOF) Boccola
14 clf#0578 ((P3[H3oF) Spessore
14 ClEET (% fPe BRI Spessore
15 SL38 i 6x6x4 5! [BEBE24[iF) LEGuetta
15 SL3905 10x10x50 [SP608OF) L Efue @
16 Clf0 580 (($30[80F) Albero
16 Clfin581 (P60 80OF) Albero
17 SL3[58 "3/16/[8%38/16""x30 [HIEEH15H %] LEuetta
17 SL3[f 105154 [R] ((®P6EBOFE] L#Huetta
18 SL38/HH 6x6x4[% [fE8[24[IF) LBuetta
18 SL3[HI8 1 (540 3 SERE 5 6 (E8H1E) G uett®

O - [fBambio [l §liato / s[fEre [frt s[fgested



G :

IP30F - IPP40F - IP60F - IP/ 80F

#T0001 |

Rif. /RefF‘”] Codice/Code Slgla /Featur(fl Descl¥zBne/ Des!/ gt 8n
19 C0 (7682 (1P3[E4[5F) Boccola
1[8] C0 (7683 (1P6HBIE) Boccola
2[H] Co (1686 (IP3HHE) Ingralftggl8
2] C0 (5687 (B S)) Ingralfdggl8
21 Co 684 (1P354[5H) Boccola
21 C0 (7685 (IP6/E8[5E) Boccola
22 SL2735 6205 2RS - (IP3%A[HF) ClfEc/EBtto
22 SL3[E#2 5211A 258 [E{I Pe[SIBITE) Cli5[#EEtto
23 CO 4[5 (5] (K B2x12 - {IP3R4E) Pa #b| &
23 SL3[E7 T55xBK12 - (IP6lEBIE) Pa @bl
24 ClE83/58 (I P3[HHIEE) Seeger
24 SL38liB (&L (1P6liBLEE) Seeger
2[%] ClE6[fD (5 (1P4[3E) Perno
3[] Cl#5i88 (I P3[5Y [EE) Folflla
3 CHEIE®] (1P6 B F) Fo ®@&lla
31 SL#31 6258 2RS ({1 P3[SH#IER) Clis[##&tto
31 SLf18 62[HEDRS - (1P6/5%BIEE) ClfE[Etto
33 SL3[HD 8x8x2[8 (15658[5E) Lf§uetta
35 SL3896 9 [5(1 P3HHITE) Seeger
315] SL372[&] U8 (1PelBLEE) Seeger
37 ClEET (L P3[HY [5E) Albero
38 SL2472 62(8 2RS - ([P3EAE) CliE[EBtto
38 SLI®l18 62[5#DRS - ((P6/HBTE) ClisHE&tto
3% CIR[FHB (P3[4 3F) Albero
38 ClLRB (L6 [FIESF) Albero
4[H] SL39({8 "[R4 (R ((P3[EU )" L fiGuel @
415 SL3 /¥ 8x7.i2g - (B EBLF) Liffuetta
41 ClHES ([P3[5A5E) (Agraflggl@
41 ClLEEE ([P 8[5F) (#gralfaggld!
42 SL3/filb EEIETE 2 ) Seeger
42 SL372[H (335 [5( b FLIREE) Seeger
43 CIRIHI 1 ([PBHA5E) FIEgi %

O -[fBambio colfE §liato / slfare [fhrt s[fgg/fbted



G :

IP30F - IPP40F - IP60F - IP/ 80F

10001 |

Rif./ Ref[f& Codice/ Code Sl@la /Featurfs Desclizl@he[Des #IBt Hn
44 CO0600 {IP30-40F) Copel /&)
44 C0O0601 {IP60[80F) Copelfh &/
45 C00602 {IP30-40F) Copel&A[@]
45 C0O0603 {IP60-80F) Copel@hl&
46 CO5706 {IP30-40F) Dalf6
47 CO5707 {IP30-40F) Ventola
48 CO5708 (1P30-40F) D& @litor
4[% CO570![%! {IP30[%0F) Rosetta
50 C0O0604 230[fHPRBOHZz {IP30F) Motore
50 CO0605 4005BP FBOHz {IP30F) Motore
kit ClEHIDR ASHBPEEIfHz {1 PALSE) Motore
55 fok:1:1i1 4EHRBP S HZz (1PEEE) Motore
) Cl®0[08 400 8P HEDHZ {IP8OF) Milfe
kil ClE0 (5] (1P30-40F) Plftéggia
E 50 G (IP50-80F) Pliteggia
17 SL38[f6 (IP30[0F) Seeger
% ClEEY74 (I PEESEBLEF) Dalfo
ki CliB3[56 {1 P4[5E) Testata
E ClfD644 400pF (1P30F) Con & fato[®!
il ACRF30BR (IP30F) Spatola
Ei ACRF40BR {(P40F) Spatola
i} ACRFfIBR (! [EDF) Spatola
Ll ACRF8[{BR (\PBLEE) Spatola
ki ACRF3EiK (£8P [5E 51 Ui T
¥ ACRF4 5K (P4 L5E) Ut b
ki ACRFLE0[K PEOF) Uil o)
i ACRF80/#K [(¥PBOF) UfEEb
8 ACRF30WP BOF) Frifsta
) ACRF4 VP (P415E) Fritta
8 ACRF AP (B Frifita
) ACRF8 SWP ) Frifta
5 Clf8438 ((P4[3E) pPLETTEN %

O - [feambio (Bl §liato [8[fEre [frt s[fyglfted



En

IP30F - IPP40F - IP60F - IP/ 80F

10001 |

Rif./ Ref ]

Codice/Code

Sl@la /Featurlis

Desc i @nhe/ Des/ %It &n

60 SL3429 {IP30-40F) Palfi8llo di colilBllo
_ 61 C0O0611 {IP60/80F) Timer
& 62 SA1052 PlHsal %]

63 C00612 Assel%b/§!(1P30-40F) Leva

63 C00613 Ass/EEbl§ (1P60-80F) Leva

64 C00614 {IP30-40F) Cl&mag| 814

64 C0O0615 (IP60-80F) ClEmag| 88

66 CO0616 {IP30-40F) Ingraltdgg !

66 C00617 {IP60-80F) Ingralfdg i

67 SL0075 [0 Seeger

8 coolii8 (IP30[#0F) Cope!Bhl &'

; COO %% (1P0-80F) Cope! & &

HE Clf5710 Rietta

70 CO5711 Dalfd

71 SL0118 0H2Rs [#(IP30HOF) ClETEtto

71 SL3#3 208 2RS (I PEDIBOF) CIE& BiEtto

72 SL3 ] [©D8x/#2x7 - (1P30-40F) Pal &bl @)

72 SL3f8 [fox/[8BOx12 - (IP-80F) Pal b8

73 SL3909 "FERI 4 (820 (1 P30 %O F) &) Lf§uetta

73 SL3[503 10x10x35 - (IP0-[{0F) Lfuetta

74 COo0l#20 (I®30-40F) AlfBro

74 CO0[f1 ((¥50-80F) AlfEro

75 CO0/ 592 (1®30F) CopelEhl &

75 cooli23 ((P40F % Cope Hh &’

75 Co024 (PIEOF) Cope/Zh§]

75 cooli25 (1P8OF) Cope! Sifili

7[5 C0O5105 Bl Bt/

77 CO0[® %] (®B0-40F) Scivolo

77 C00§27 (®I50-80F) Scivolo

5] ACRF30B!] ('#BOF) Pentola

708 ACRF40BL# (lP40F) Pentola

708 ACRFDB/# (PI50F) Pent/H[f]

O - [fBam[fio (B §liato / s[fEre [Hrt s[fyg/fted



G :

10=

IP30F - IPP40F - IP60F - IP/ 80F

10001 |

Rif./ Ref (%]

Codice/Code

Sl@la /Featur(fs

Descliz[@ne/ Des[#[t 8n

78 ACRF80BL {IP8OF) Pentola

79 C00628 {IP30F) Protez/BI#

79 C00629 {IPAOF) Protez/BI#

79 C00630 {IP6OF) Protez/8I#

79 C00631 {IP8OF) Prot (I8l
() 80 CO0514 M B B err ftor

81 COlf02 Molla

82 COl#03 Perno

83 CO#04 Slffporto

85 C00632 {IP30-40F) Ingralfégg &'

85 C00633 (I1P6[HBOF) Ingralfagg/@!

8l CO5773 {I P4 i) Basame!ftb

87 ClEE84 (IP3[E458) VIE selfza f[HEH

87 C00635 (1P60-80F) VI8 selfra f/HEH

88 COo064!% (IP30[%0F) Volal it/

88 C00641 (IP60[B0F) Volalft[fd

89 COO0 3] (IP3LEE40F) Ingralfdgg 8!

89 coliig7 (1 PSS 5E) Ingralfgg @)

90 S0 5x5x10 [EfHuetta

91 C00638 (1P30-40F) Perno

91 C00639 ({960-80F) Perno

95 C0810/%] (PAOF) Sifita

9l COoo0/f42 (1PBL5E40F) Cop/flleve

(] COHi3 (TP[HRBE) Cop!fHlleve

97 CO7933 ((P4L5E) Perno

101 C00526 30uF {IP30F) Con &/ fBa Bl
) 102 C00527 M8 Eerr tor )
0O 1= 327840 (30-40F) Teler[fitor
0O 1= S@o (P50-50F) Teleritor &

1054 CO#554 23551 Ph/ 5 5H (5 ([ PB5E) TelfR180

1[8 SRR 4 [S(58Ph/ 5[5H 8 ([ P3 HHIIR) Tel B8

1054 Si8[f79 4S5 Ph/ SR E (PR EE) Te 8o

O . [fdambio (BB §liato / s[fre [fErt s[fg fted



G :

IP30F - IPP40F - IP60F - IP/ 80F

I 000 I

Rif./Ref S Codice/ Code Sl§la /Featurl I DescliZlBne/ Des &It &n
105 SL3914 HK2020 - {IP60-80F) clis[&FEtto
106 CO7[%63 Assembly (1P40F) Ingraligglé!
107 CO7 [ {IP40F) Sliiorto

O . [fdaGilfio (B Fliato / s[fre [fHrt s[fyglfted





